uHa. Eu’lﬂ"l‘iﬂ‘iﬁ"li’lﬂ
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type: 14 o sseaduduazuinng (Purchase &

Effective Date: 30/05/2561

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver

Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 5031545070 mﬁ-ﬁ;?—f_ﬂ 7;’1.”.1.@1.‘;';1-5‘&;1' :
2 006 1120021553 wiwlloz azduun
3 006 5031397446 WU 1AL
4 006 5541123690 winuweaa siyWus
5 006 9805251934 UITNIWS TUAWIINNR
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 29/05/2018

Print Time: 9:38:55 Ui 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type:

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

AR NTHULAS
AFnn
WHILNR
AT
WHILR
ANTNEN
WHILR
AFNE
WELNR

End of Report

Credit

DDA Ref.

2.3702/61
2.3703/61

£.3704/61
£.3705/61

1.3706/61

SMS

0955405363

0813856610

0634390956

0918597474

0839717698

E_mail Tran Amount 7
7,000.00
12,820.75
2,450.00
4,842.00

4,183.00

31,295.75

¢
ETAnTm



